Race Date
October 06, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - Episcopal of Acadiana
Team Score (places):47

350 Elliana Desormeaux
352 Briley Herpin

348 Elena Alvarado

356 Maryn Roberts

355 Lila Pugliese

349 Minnie Blanchard
357 Lillie Turner

354 Ella Langford

419 Emma Claire Kyle
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Team - Highland Baptist
Team Score (places):57

1 368 Maegan Champagne
2 378 Samantha Taylor
3 376 Evie Miller
4 373 Ella Lemieux
5 375 Ireland McBride
6 366 Alix Berard
7 377 Lillian Nicholson
8 372 Olivia Guidry
9 367 Ruby Borel
10 379 Audrey Touchet
11 371 Ashleigh Colson
12 369 Olivia Charpentier
13 370 Madison Clark
14 374 Ali Louviere
15 380 Olivia Trahan

Team - Fatima Warriors
Team Score (places):57

360 Angelle Dupuis
361 Jordyn Guidry
359 Amalie Dupuis
365 Brooke Strother
362 Abigail Inzerella
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Team - Acadiana Renaissance Charter

Team Score (places):84

Results By Cajun Timing (Contact:
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Middle School Girls 2 Miles
Class - B Girls

Cumulative
Place

Time

2018 ESA's "Ain't No Shade In Cade" Invitational
Final Team Results

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position -

4 15:

10 15:
18 16:
29 16:
47 17:
(69) 17:
(100) 19:
19:

23:

Finish Position -

3 14:

8 15:
18 16:
33 17:
57 18:
(85) 19:
(115) 19:
19:

20:

21:

21:

22:

23:

23:

24:

Finish Position -

1 14:
3 14.
10 15:
30 17:
57 19:

Finish Position -

1
Average Time: 16:07.78

12.35 15:12.35 0:00.00
17.32 30:29.67 0:04.97
19.50 46:49.17 1:07.15
31.44 1:03:20.61 1:19.09
18.30 1:20:38.91 2:05.95
42.58 1:38:21.49 2:30.23
2478 1:57:46.27 4:12.43
34.29 2:17:20.56 4:21.94
36.73 2:40:57.29 8:24.38

2
Average Time: 16:22.79

56.79 14:56.79 0:00.00
14.18 30:10.97 0:17.39
25.77 46:36.74 1:28.98
02.70 1:03:39.44 2:05.91
1451 1:21:53.95 3:17.72
09.95 1:41:03.90 4:13.16
16.64 2:00:20.54 4:19.85
4580 2:20:06.34 4:49.01
06.55 2:40:12.89 5:09.76
20.18 3:01:33.07 6:23.39
35.81 3:23:08.88 6:39.02
20.48 3:45:29.36 7:23.69
10.55 4:08:39.91 8:13.76
49.65 4:32:29.56 8:52.86
18.81 4:56:48.37 9:22.02

3
Average Time: 16:07.65

10.46 14:10.46 0:00.00
28.93 28:39.39 0:18.47
31.61 44:11.00 1:21.15
22.79 1:01:33.79 3:12.33
04.48 1:20:38.27 4:54.02

4
Average Time: 17:17.48
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2018 ESA's "Ain't No Shade In Cade" Invitational

Race Date
October 06, 2018 Final Team Results
Girls
Middle School Girls 2 Miles
Class - B Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Acadiana Renaissance Charter Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):84 Average Time: 17:17.48
1 333 Grace Champeaux 12 12 16:50.52 16:50.52 0:00.00
2 341 Claire Latour 14 26 17:02.30 33:52.82 0:11.78
3 331 Kalynn Beacom 16 42 17:13.66 51:06.48 0:23.14
4 334 Meredith Cox 19 61 17:21.43 1:08:27.91 0:30.91
5 340 Milena Landry 23 84 17:59.50 1:26:27.41 1:08.98
6 339 Maddy Kennemer (25) (109) 18:24.28 1:44:51.69 1:33.76
7 336 Hope Gutierrez (26) (135) 18:37.68 2:03:29.37 1:47.16
8 332 Elise Bourque More Than 7 18:52.55 2:22:21.92 2:02.03
9 342 Ellie Leblanc More Than 7 19:12.18 2:41:34.10 2:21.66
Team - North Vermilion Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):89 Average Time: 17:27.57
1 402 Jenna Gibson 9 9 16:20.72 16:20.72 0:00.00
2 400 Kennedy Breaux 13 22 16:54.97 33:15.69 0:34.25
3 403 Alaina Norris 17 39 17:15.81 50:31.50 0:55.09
4 405 Ava Pitre 21 60 17:30.55 1:08:02.05 1:09.83
5 407 Ava Whittle 29 89 19:15.80 1:27:17.85 2:55.08
6 404 Hailey Norris (32) (121) 19:33.27 1:46:51.12 3:12.55
7 406 Kinsey Waits (39) (160) 24:37.17 2:11:28.29 8:16.45
Team - Mt. Carmel Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):175 Average Time: 22:28.58
1 396 Megan Lege 33 33 21:19.19 21:19.19 0:00.00
2 390 Kinley Dartez 34 67 21:20.16 42:39.35 0:00.97
3 394 Bailey Devillier 35 102 23:04.81 1:05:44.16 1:45.62
4 395 Mia Grizzaffi 36 138 23:17.28 1:29:01.44 1:58.09
5 392 Ella Desormeaux 37 175 23:21.48 1:52:22.92 2:02.29
6 397 Emma Prejean (38) (213) 24:15.63 2:16:38.55 2:56.44
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